

JASDAN NAGARPALIKA - JASDAN
DIST.: RAJKOT
SCHEME :- MLA GRANT (YEAR-2025-26)
NAME OF WORK: CONSTRUCTION WORK OF COMPOUND WALL
Location :- As Per Various Location, At- Jasdan

TOTAL AMOUNT PUT TO TENDER

PERCENTAGE RATE TENDER

Sr.No.	Schedule	Amount
1	Schedule - "B"- 1	2,49,083.58
2	Schedule - "B"- 2	2,49,083.58
3	Schedule - "B"- 3	2,49,083.58
Total Amount Rs.		7,47,250.74
Sya Rs.		7,47,251.00

I/We am/are willing to carry out the work @ _____% Above / Below _____ Percentage (should be written in figures and words) of the Estimated rates mentioned above amount of my / our Tender works out as under.

<u>Estimated Amount</u>	<u>Estimated Amount</u>
Put to Tender Rs. 7,47,251=00	Put to Tender Rs. 7,47,251=00
Add% Rs.	Deduct% Rs.
Total Rs.	Total Rs.
(In Words	(In Words

Signature of the Contractor

Consl. Engineer
"DESIGN POINT"
 Amreli

Municipal Engineer
 Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

Chief Officer
 Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

President
 Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

JASDAN NAGARPALIKA - JASDAN
DIST. : RAJKOT
SCHEME :- MLA GRANT (YEAR-2025-26)
NAME OF WORK :- CONSTRUCTION WORK OF COMPOUND WALL
Location :- Dalit Samaj Smashan, At. Jasdan

SCHEDULE - "B-1"

PERCENTAGE RATE TENDER

Item No. & Description	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
Item No. 1				
Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 mt. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to all lead. (B) Dense or Hard soil	16.20	164.82	Cumt.	2,670.08
Item No. 2				
Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 Machine cut stone aggregate 40mm nominal size) and curring complete including cost of formwork in (a) Foundation and plinth	16.20	3260.28	Cumt.	52,816.54
Item No. 3				
Providing and laying 1:3:6 (cement :3 Course sand :6 crushed stone aggregate 20 nominal size) and curing complete including cost of form work in (A) Wall caps/copping	3.52	4115.74	Cumt.	14,487.40
Item No. 4				
Providing TMT Bar FE 500D reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete upto floor two level	228.48	77.29	Kg.	17,659.22
Item No. 5				
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in Foundation and plinth with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	7.29	4742.74	Cumt.	34,574.57
Item No. 6				
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in superstructure with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1-Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	11.75	5109.37	Cumt.	60,035.10
Item No. 7				
20 MM thick sand faced cement plaster on walls upto height 10meters above ground level consisting of 12 MM thick backing coat of Cement Mortar 1:3 (1-Cement : 3-Sand) and 8MM thick finishing coat of Cement Mortar 1:1 (1-Cement : 1-Sand) etc. complete.	169.47	330.72	Sqmt.	56,047.12
Item No. 8				
Finishing wall with water proofing cement paint of on wall surface (Two coats) to give an prroved brand and manufacture and of required shape even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt and remins of loose powered materials.	169.47	63.69	Sqmt.	10,793.54
Total Amounts Rs.....				2,49,083.58

Stamp with Signature of Contractor

Consl.Engineer
"DESIGN POINT"
 Amreli

Municipal Engineer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

Chief Officer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

President
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

JASDAN NAGARPALIKA - JASDAN
DIST. : RAJKOT
SCHEME :- MLA GRANT (YEAR-2025-26)
NAME OF WORK :- CONSTRUCTION WORK OF COMPOUND WALL
Location :- Nathabava Samaj Smashan, At. Jasdhan

SCHEDULE - "B-2"

PERCENTAGE RATE TENDER

Item No. & Description	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
Item No. 1				
Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 mt. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to all lead. (B) Dense or Hard soil	16.20	164.82	Cumt.	2,670.08
Item No. 2				
Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 Machine cut stone aggregate 40mm nominal size) and curring complete including cost of formwork in (a) Foundation and plinth	16.20	3260.28	Cumt.	52,816.54
Item No. 3				
Providing and laying 1:3:6 (cement :3 Course sand :6 crushed stone aggregate 20 nominal size) and curing complete including cost of form work in (A) Wall caps/copping	3.52	4115.74	Cumt.	14,487.40
Item No. 4				
Providing TMT Bar FE 500D reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete upto floor two level	228.48	77.29	Kg.	17,659.22
Item No. 5				
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in Foundation and plinth with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	7.29	4742.74	Cumt.	34,574.57
Item No. 6				
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in superstructure with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1-Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	11.75	5109.37	Cumt.	60,035.10
Item No. 7				
20 MM thick sand faced cement plaster on walls upto height 10meters above ground level consisting of 12 MM thick backing coat of Cement Mortar 1:3 (1-Cement : 3-Sand) and 8MM thick finishing coat of Cement Mortar 1:1 (1-Cement : 1-Sand) etc. complete.	169.47	330.72	Sqmt.	56,047.12
Item No. 8				
Finishing wall with water proofing cement paint of on wall surface (Two coats) to give an prroved brand and manufacture and of required shape even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt and remins of loose powered materials.	169.47	63.69	Sqmt.	10,793.54
Total Amounts Rs.....				2,49,083.58

Stamp with Signature of Contractor

Consl.Engineer
"DESIGN POINT"
 Amreli

Municipal Engineer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

Chief Officer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

President
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

JASDAN NAGARPALIKA - JASDAN
DIST. : RAJKOT
SCHEME :- MLA GRANT (YEAR-2025-26)
NAME OF WORK :- CONSTRUCTION WORK OF COMPOUND WALL
Location :- Valmiki Samaj Smashan, At. Jasdan

SCHEDULE - "B-3"

PERCENTAGE RATE TENDER			
Item No. & Description	Quantity	Rate	Per Amount
Item No. 1			
Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 mt. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to all lead. (B) Dense or Hard soil	16.20	164.82	Cumt. 2,670.08
Item No. 2			
Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 Machine cut stone aggregate 40mm nominal size) and curring complete including cost of formwork in (a) Foundation and plinth	16.20	3260.28	Cumt. 52,816.54
Item No. 3			
Providing and laying 1:3:6 (cement :3 Course sand :6 crushed stone aggregate 20 nominal size) and curing complete including cost of form work in (A) Wall caps/copping	3.52	4115.74	Cumt. 14,487.40
Item No. 4			
Providing TMT Bar FE 500D reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete upto floor two level	228.48	77.29	Kg. 17,659.22
Item No. 5			
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in Foundation and plinth with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	7.29	4742.74	Cumt. 34,574.57
Item No. 6			
White Stone Bela mesonry block in course in superstructure with stone of approved quality in cement Mortar 1:5 (1-Cement :5- course sand) including packing the joints etc. complete.	11.75	5109.37	Cumt. 60,035.10
Item No. 7			
20 MM thick sand faced cement plaster on walls upto height 10meters above ground level consisting of 12 MM thick backing coat of Cement Mortar 1:3 (1-Cement : 3-Sand) and 8MM thick finishing coat of Cement Mortar 1:1 (1-Cement : 1-Sand) etc. complete.	169.47	330.72	Sqmt. 56,047.12
Item No. 8			
Finishing wall with water proofing cement paint of on wall surface (Two coats) to give an prroved brand and manufacture and of required shape even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt and remins of loose powered materials.	169.47	63.69	Sqmt. 10,793.54
Total Amounts Rs.....			2,49,083.58

Stamp with Signature of Contractor

Consl.Engineer
"DESIGN POINT"
 Amreli

Municipal Engineer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

Chief Officer
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan

President
Jasdan Nagarpalika
 Jasdan